86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E
86E

Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est
Est

7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:53
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:57
7:58
7:58
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:12

60546 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Notre-Dame
53622 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Victoria
54132 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / No 850
53581 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / De La Gauchetiére
53553 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / René-Lévesque
53730 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Place Pointe-aux-Trembles
53503 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / De Montigny
53480 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Ontario
53438 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Forsyth
53491 du Tricentenaire / Forsyth

53711 du Tricentenaire / No 1735

53540 du Tricentenaire / De Montigny
53547 du Tricentenaire / Joseph-d'Argent
53589 du Tricentenaire / René-Lévesque
53620 du Tricentenaire / Victoria

53665 du Tricentenaire / Notre-Dame
53659 Notre-Dame / 26e Avenue

53646 Notre-Dame / Place Saint-Georges
53630 Notre-Dame / 32e Avenue

53631 Notre-Dame / No 13280

53616 Notre-Dame / 36e Avenue

53606 Notre-Dame / 39e Avenue

53614 Notre-Dame / 41e Avenue

53603 Notre-Dame / 43e Avenue

53592 CLSC de I'Est-de-Montréal

60547 De La Rousseliere / Victoria

53587 De La Rousseliére / Victoria

53557 De La Rousseliére / De Montigny
53520 De La Rousseliére / Forsyth

60548 De La Rousseliere / Sherbrooke
60596 De La Rousseliere / No 3000
60549 De La Rousseliére / Prince-Arthur
53718 Prince-Arthur / No 14135

53719 52e Avenue / Prince-Arthur

53513 Sherbrooke / 53e Avenue

61582 Gare Pointe-aux-Trembles

53526 Sherbrooke / Réal-Benoit

50119 Sherbrooke / Yves-Thériault
50120 Sherbrooke / Arthur-Généreux
53550 Cimetiere des Trembles

59316 Sherbrooke / Damien-Gauthier
53570 Sherbrooke / Polyvalente Pointe-aux-Trembles
53565 Sherbrooke / No 15400

53574 Sherbrooke / 81e Avenue

53583 81e Avenue / Forsyth

53635 81e Avenue / Victoria

53643 81e Avenue / Notre-Dame

54379 Notre-Dame / 83e Avenue

53655 Notre-Dame / 86e Avenue

53846 Notre-Dame / Raoul-Jobin

53914 College Saint-Jean-Vianney (Gouin / No 12630)



