Ligne	Direction	Heure	numéro d'arrêt Nom de l'arrêt
86E	Est	7:30	60546 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Notre-Dame
86E	Est	7:30	53622 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Victoria
86E	Est	7:31	54132 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / No 850
86E	Est	7:31	53581 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / De La Gauchetière
86E	Est	7:32	53553 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / René-Lévesque
86E	Est	7:33	53730 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Place Pointe-aux-Trembles
86E	Est	7:33	53503 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / De Montigny
86E	Est	7:34	53480 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Ontario
86E	Est	7:35	53438 Saint-Jean-Baptiste / Forsyth
86E	Est	7:38	53491 du Tricentenaire / Forsyth
86E	Est	7:38	53711 du Tricentenaire / No 1735
86E	Est	7:39	53540 du Tricentenaire / De Montigny
86E	Est	7:40	53547 du Tricentenaire / Joseph-d'Argent
86E	Est	7:41	53589 du Tricentenaire / René-Lévesque
86E	Est	7:41	53620 du Tricentenaire / Victoria
86E	Est	7:43	53665 du Tricentenaire / Notre-Dame
86E	Est	7:44	53659 Notre-Dame / 26e Avenue
86E	Est	7:45	53646 Notre-Dame / Place Saint-Georges
86E	Est	7:45	53630 Notre-Dame / 32e Avenue
86E	Est	7:46	53631 Notre-Dame / No 13280
86E	Est	7:46	53616 Notre-Dame / 36e Avenue
86E	Est	7:47	53606 Notre-Dame / 39e Avenue
86E	Est	7:47	53614 Notre-Dame / 41e Avenue
86E	Est	7:48	53603 Notre-Dame / 43e Avenue
86E	Est	7:49	53592 CLSC de l'Est-de-Montréal
86E	Est	7:50	60547 De La Rousselière / Victoria
86E	Est	7:50	53587 De La Rousselière / Victoria
86E	Est	7:51	53557 De La Rousselière / De Montigny
86E	Est	7:52	53520 De La Rousselière / Forsyth
86E	Est	7:52	60548 De La Rousselière / Sherbrooke
86E	Est	7:53	60596 De La Rousselière / No 3000
86E	Est	7:53	60549 De La Rousselière / Prince-Arthur
86E	Est	7:54	53718 Prince-Arthur / No 14135
86E	Est	7:55	53719 52e Avenue / Prince-Arthur
86E	Est	7:56	53513 Sherbrooke / 53e Avenue
86E	Est	7:57	61582 Gare Pointe-aux-Trembles
86E	Est	7:57	53526 Sherbrooke / Réal-Benoit
86E	Est	7:58	50119 Sherbrooke / Yves-Thériault
86E	Est	7:58	50120 Sherbrooke / Arthur-Généreux
86E	Est	7:58	53550 Cimetière des Trembles
86E	Est	7:59	59316 Sherbrooke / Damien-Gauthier
86E	Est	8:00	53570 Sherbrooke / Polyvalente Pointe-aux-Trembles
86E	Est	8:00	53565 Sherbrooke / No 15400
86E	Est	8:01	53574 Sherbrooke / 81e Avenue
86E	Est	8:01	53583 81e Avenue / Forsyth
86E	Est	8:02	53635 81e Avenue / Victoria
86E	Est	8:03	53643 81e Avenue / Notre-Dame
86E	Est	8:03	54379 Notre-Dame / 83e Avenue
86E	Est	8:04	53655 Notre-Dame / 86e Avenue
86E	Est	8:06	53846 Notre-Dame / Raoul-Jobin
86E	Est	8:12	53914 Collège Saint-Jean-Vianney (Gouin / No 12630)